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ANDREW B SHARP
212 THOMPSON SQ
MOUNTAIN VIEW CA 94043-4219
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Statement Summary

Shares 15,529.37
Loans 0.00

You Get They Get

) $50 | 550

N

~——

When you refer a new member and they
open and maintain a checking out.

Visit PremierAmerica.com/RAF50
to learn more.

Beginning Ending
Deposit Account Description Balance |Count Deposits |Count Withdrawals Balance
ID 0001 - PRIMARY CHECKING 14,543.76 1 1,200.00 | 24 1,413.37 14,330.39
ID 0100 - REGULAR 1,198.69| 1 029 O 0.00 1,198.98
TOTAL DEPOSITS 15,74245| 2 1,200.29 | 24 1,413.37 15,529.37
Post Date | Tran Date | Description Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 14,543.76
11/01/20 Withdrawal POS #000012889125 -26.68 14,517.08
GOOGLE *Google Fi Mountain View CA
11/02/20 Withdrawal ACH Pacific Gas & El -173.71 14,343.37
TYPE: PAYMENT ID: 1940742640
CO: Pacific Gas & El
11/02/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -4.99 14,338.38
SAFEWAY #3403 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0304451411 1
11/03/20 Withdrawal ACH CITI AUTOPAY -211.90 14,126.48
TYPE: PAYMENT ID: CITICARDAP
CO: CITI AUTOPAY
11/04/20 Withdrawal ACH COMCAST 8155100 -155.01 13,971.47
TYPE: 150453391 ID: 0000213249
CO: COMCAST 8155100
11/05/20 Withdrawal ACH JPMORGAN CHASE -74.77 13,896.70
TYPE: CHASE ACH ID: 9008102401
CO: JPMORGAN CHASE
11/05/20 Withdrawal ACH MERCURY INS -130.60 13,766.10
TYPE: PAYMENT ID: 1952577343
CO: MERCURY INS
11/05/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -16.99 13,749.11
TOTAL WINE AND MORE MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0309436796 0
11/06/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -3.26 13,745.85
WESTLAKE ACE MOUNTAIN MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0310461784 0
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ID 0001 PRIMARY CHECKING (continued)

Post Date | Tran Date | Description Amount Balance

11/08/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -2.98 13,742.87
SAFEWAY #3403 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0310365244 0

11/09/20 Deposit ACH PERFORCE SOF1116 1,200.00 14,942.87

TYPE: Payment ID: 4943250959
CO: PERFORCE SOF1116

11/11/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -11.54 14,931.33
TOTAL WINE AND MORE MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0315458668 0

11/12/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -60.00 14,871.33
INKTIP - SCREENPLAYS 8188248688 CA 0 0316485301 0

11/12/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -6.97 14,864.36
SAFEWAY #3403 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0315337445 0

11/12/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -39.84 14,824.52
FAST PIZZA DELIVERY MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0316449241 0

11/16/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -33.99 14,790.53
TOTAL WINE AND MORE MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0319973228 0

11/17/20 Withdrawal ACH ATT -150.61 14,639.92
TYPE: Payment ID: 9864031004 CO: ATT

11/17/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -18.31 14,621.61
REGNSTORFF VALERO GA MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0319152816 0

11/19/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -7.98 14,613.63
SAFEWAY #3403 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0322350237 0

11/20/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -16.99 14,596.64
TOTAL WINE AND MORE MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0324405960 0

11/23/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -15.26 14,581.38
TST* OLYMPUS CAFFE & B MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0327410567 0

11/25/20 Withdrawal ACH CHASE CREDIT CRD -193.00 14,388.38

TYPE: AUTOPAY ID: 4760039224
CO: CHASE CREDIT CRD

11/25/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -12.67 14,375.71
SAFEWAY #3403 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0328369287 0

11/25/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -28.33 14,347.38
WESTLAKE ACE MOUNTAIN MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0329516045 0

11/26/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -16.99 14,330.39
TOTAL WINE AND MORE MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0330532931 0
Ending Balance 14,330.39

Dividend Paid Year-to-Date: $0.00

ID 0100 REGULAR

Post Date | Tran Date | Description Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 1,198.69
11/30/20 Deposit Dividend 0.299% 0.29 1,198.98
Annual Percentage Yield Earned: 0.290%
Ending Balance 1,198.98
Dividend Paid Year-to-Date: $3.85
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